
 2017 Calgary STARSkate Invitational and AWG Zone 1 ‐ 4 Runoffs
Flight List

Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club

Intro Open Adult FS Maureen Bennie Olympia SC

Bronze Adult FS A William Smith Lethbridge SC

Bronze Adult FS Shig Taya Olympia SC

Silver Adult FS Valerie Laferriere Canmore SC

Silver Adult FS Lori Perry Calalta FSC

Silver Adult FS Lorine Stevens Olympia SC

Silver Adult FS Catherine Taylor Calalta FSC

Gold Adult FS Lauren Sule Olympia SC

Masters Adult FS Tomi Morris Calalta FSC

Silver Adult IN Valerie Laferriere Canmore SC

Silver Adult IN Erin Morrison Wild Rose FSC

Silver Adult IN Lori Perry Calalta FSC

Silver Adult IN Catherine Taylor Calalta FSC

Gold Adult IN Bobby Joe Donovan Olympia SC

Gold Adult IN Lori Louis‐Thompson Canmore SC

Pre‐Juvenile Women U13 Kayley Johnston Calalta FSC

Pre‐Juvenile Women U13 Emily Plant Calalta FSC

Pre‐Juvenile Women U13 Marie Soliven Calalta FSC

Pre‐Juvenile Women U13 Claire Southam Glencoe Club

Pre‐Juvenile Women U13 Marissa Wu Crowchild SC

Pre‐Juvenile Women U13 Veronica Yuffa Lake Bonavista FSC

Juvenile Women U12 Erika West Lake Bonavista FSC

Juvenile Women U14 Cynthia Chen Crowchild SC

Juvenile Women U14 Peyton Van Es Cypress School Of Skating

Pre‐Novice Women Isabella Oszust Okotoks FSC

Novice Women Bailey Rush Skate Ponoka

Novice Women Brooke McAvena Calalta FSC

Novice Women Chloe Wagenaar Southern Alberta Skating Academy

Level 1 SpecialO Moriah Van't Land Lethbridge SC

Level 3 SpecialO Meg Ohsada Canmore SC

STAR 1 Boys Kash Hill Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Boys Noah McFarlane Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Boys Evan Melanson Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Boys Wyatt Rowland Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Boys Cameron Muir Derrick FSC

STAR 2 Boys Ryan Williamson High River SC

STAR 2 Boys Justin Cheung Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 2 Boys Alexander Eremeev‐Raykhert Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 2 Boys Gian Tucay Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 3 Boys Nick Rasskazov Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 3 Boys Parker Heiderich Springbank FSC

STAR 3 Boys Tim Song Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 4 Boys Derek Bian Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Boys Jack van Weelderen Glencoe Club

STAR 4 Boys Caleb Hoveland High River SC

STAR 4 Boys Ethan Cheung Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 4 Boys Zachary Hillier Southern Alberta Skating Academy

STAR 4 Boys Andrew Song Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 6 Men Kurtis Che Huntington Hills SC
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STAR 1 Girls A Alexis Dziendzielowski Lethbridge SC

STAR 1 Girls A Clara Goossen Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Girls A Raelene Lee Crowchild SC

STAR 1 Girls A Maggie McMorrow Lethbridge SC

STAR 1 Girls A Kate Morden Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Girls B Abigail Arsenault Airdrie SC

STAR 1 Girls B Ava Heske Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 1 Girls B Renee Lee Crowchild SC

STAR 1 Girls B Olivia Tierala Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Girls B Reeta Zhang Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 1 Girls C Leah Cook Ice Edge SC

STAR 1 Girls C Bentley Halliday Cochrane SC

STAR 1 Girls C Emily Hannah Airdrie SC

STAR 1 Girls C Carys Shaw Strathmore FSC

STAR 1 Girls C Mia Yermakova Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Girls D Zaylynn Lennox Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 1 Girls D Charlotte MacCullam Glencoe Club

STAR 1 Girls D Madison McBride Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 1 Girls D Sydney Scott Huntington Hills SC

STAR 1 Girls D Naiya Terry‐DuBourdieu Strathmore FSC

STAR 1 Girls D Chloe Tutt High River SC

STAR 1 Girls E Charlize McDonald Lethbridge SC

STAR 1 Girls E Rebecca Milan Airdrie SC

STAR 1 Girls E Liel Oren Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Girls E Afsha Sajid Huntington Hills SC

STAR 1 Girls E Madeleine Simons Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Girls E Calista Walton Crowchild SC

STAR 1 Girls F Julia Bassendowski Cochrane SC

STAR 1 Girls F Samantha Cepicka Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Girls F Rose Fraser Cochrane SC

STAR 1 Girls F Martina MacKenzie Airdrie SC

STAR 1 Girls F Naiya Skolaude Glencoe Club

STAR 1 Girls F Olivia Speer Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 1 Girls G Shiloh Ballak Cochrane SC

STAR 1 Girls G Kyera Chow Huntington Hills SC

STAR 1 Girls G Neysa Dave Glencoe Club

STAR 1 Girls G Izabel Dubois Banff FSC

STAR 1 Girls G Zainab Niazy Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 1 Girls G Felice Tam Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 1 Girls H Amira Becker Airdrie SC

STAR 1 Girls H Lauren Elgar Springbank FSC

STAR 1 Girls H Piper Halliday Cochrane SC

STAR 1 Girls H Breina Moore Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Girls H Katie Roth Glencoe Club

STAR 1 Girls H Teaona Yuvallos Huntington Hills SC

STAR 1 Girls I Isabella Caracciolo Glencoe Club

STAR 1 Girls I Danica Copley Carstairs FSC

STAR 1 Girls I Makayla Fisher Springbank FSC

STAR 1 Girls I Olivia Shorten Huntington Hills SC
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STAR 1 Girls I Mackenzie Wionzek Foothills FSC

STAR 1 Girls I Elina Yuan Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 1 Girls J Isabella Berridge Springbank FSC

STAR 1 Girls J Celise Briltz Crowchild SC

STAR 1 Girls J Olivia Giroux Airdrie SC

STAR 1 Girls J Emily Pfeifer Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Girls J Alexandra Schaffer Neufeld Huntington Hills SC

STAR 1 Girls J Sam Walker Huntington Hills SC

STAR 1 Girls K Neve Armstrong Okotoks FSC

STAR 1 Girls K Lucie Cepicka Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Girls K Adina Flaherty Springbank FSC

STAR 1 Girls K Alyssa Gillis High River SC

STAR 1 Girls K Addison Nelson Glencoe Club

STAR 1 Girls K Audrey Quimper Banff FSC

STAR 1 Girls L Brianna Avey Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Girls L Vanessa Bennett Devon FSC

STAR 1 Girls L Erin Braat High River SC

STAR 1 Girls L Marissa Goehring Okotoks FSC

STAR 1 Girls L Xinying Liu Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 1 Girls L Julia Tauvette Springbank FSC

STAR 1 Girls M Adyson Derges Devon FSC

STAR 1 Girls M Alexandra Harvey Carstairs FSC

STAR 1 Girls M Millie Hodgkins Okotoks FSC

STAR 1 Girls M Alice Liu Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Girls M Jenny Yin Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Girls M Huaiyue Zhang Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 1 Girls N Rylann Andrews Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 1 Girls N Jenna Decaire Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 1 Girls N Jocelyn Gaucher Ice Edge SC

STAR 1 Girls N Tristalyn GiVogue Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 1 Girls N Ronia Salkauskas Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 1 Girls N Clarine Tran Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 2 Girls A Emesheh Flikkema Cochrane SC

STAR 2 Girls A Nitika Nguyen Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls A Reegan Power Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 2 Girls A Abby Reinhardt Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 2 Girls A Rylee Saruwatari Lethbridge SC

STAR 2 Girls A Hazel Anne Schmaltz Banff FSC

STAR 2 Girls A Olivia Willberg Redcliff FSC

STAR 2 Girls A Victoria Yonemori Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls B Bailey Arnett‐Reid Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 2 Girls B Grace Bauer Red Deer SC

STAR 2 Girls B Isabella Bley Lethbridge SC

STAR 2 Girls B Olivia Chen Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 2 Girls B Libby Code Glencoe Club

STAR 2 Girls B Raina Goossen Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls B Norah Hillier Southern Alberta Skating Academy

STAR 2 Girls B Jordyn Pettyjohn Redcliff FSC

As of 6‐Dec‐17 Page 3 of 15



 2017 Calgary STARSkate Invitational and AWG Zone 1 ‐ 4 Runoffs
Flight List

Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club

STAR 2 Girls C Claudia Croteau Calgary WC

STAR 2 Girls C Elaine Gao Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 2 Girls C Jennifer Graifer Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls C Alexis Hirsekorn Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 2 Girls C Brooklyn Nichol Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls C Danica Nyrose Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls C Harlow Quinn Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls C Michelle Siganur Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 2 Girls D Ellie Allison Cochrane SC

STAR 2 Girls D Yachi Bhojane Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 2 Girls D Dasha Gleba Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls D Erica Hayman Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 2 Girls D Chelsea Kuharski Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls D Sia Malik Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls D Emily McNally Cypress School Of Skating

STAR 2 Girls D Alexandra Todorovic Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 2 Girls E Brooke Bednarz Carstairs FSC

STAR 2 Girls E Reese Goyette Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls E Devon Kelly Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 2 Girls E Heidi Lemenn Indus FSC

STAR 2 Girls E Sofiya Oliynyk Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 2 Girls E Abigail Plumb Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls E Raquel Vander Ploeg Crowchild SC

STAR 2 Girls E Lauren Wolfenberg Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls F Isabel Fleishman Glencoe Club

STAR 2 Girls F Julia Kolber Glencoe Club

STAR 2 Girls F Evelyn Liu Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 2 Girls F Lilian Mevel Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls F Jocelyn Peters Banff FSC

STAR 2 Girls F Olivia Roberts Wild Rose FSC

STAR 2 Girls F Gioia Ruggieri Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls F Janat Salim Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls G Chloe Ballachey Indus FSC

STAR 2 Girls G Reegan Bradley Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls G Jada Dueck Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls G Wantong Fang Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls G Adelaide Harris Glencoe Club

STAR 2 Girls G Lilly Nazarchuk Springbank FSC

STAR 2 Girls G Taryn Stanford Crowchild SC

STAR 2 Girls G Julie Tait Foothills FSC

STAR 2 Girls H Ciera Callejon Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls H Remi Hilty Canmore SC

STAR 2 Girls H Chloe Hudson Springbank FSC

STAR 2 Girls H Lauryn Lines Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 2 Girls H Matilda Slater Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls H Uma Zagele Calalta FSC
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STAR 2 Girls I McKenzie Burns Calgary WC

STAR 2 Girls I Reece Carson Stettler FSC

STAR 2 Girls I Jaida Casey Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls I Emeline Caton Glencoe Club

STAR 2 Girls I Serena Cooper Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls I Zoe Poole Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls I Brooke Salmon Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls I Nevaeh Stock Cypress School Of Skating

STAR 2 Girls J Amaliya Gooliaff Siu Springbank FSC

STAR 2 Girls J Emma Harren‐Grimes Calgary WC

STAR 2 Girls J Talise Longworth Cochrane SC

STAR 2 Girls J Cleo Lougheed Glencoe Club

STAR 2 Girls J Danica Pirart Airdrie SC

STAR 2 Girls J Arianna Ramsay Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls J Delaney Tackaberry Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 2 Girls J Cassidy Turner Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls K Lexie Braun Calgary Synchronized SC

STAR 2 Girls K Lily Burden Canmore SC

STAR 2 Girls K Miranda Clark Glencoe Club

STAR 2 Girls K Aysha Hellevang Zerkal Indus FSC

STAR 2 Girls K Kelly Lim Derrick FSC

STAR 2 Girls K Stella Steinberg Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls K Isabella Townson Springbank FSC

STAR 2 Girls K Alina Zhao Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls L Serenity Bale Devon FSC

STAR 2 Girls L Teo Brenner Indus FSC

STAR 2 Girls L Carolina Gerez Crowchild SC

STAR 2 Girls L Branna Hofstetter Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls L Neda Ljaljevic Ice Edge SC

STAR 2 Girls L Claire Moore Cochrane SC

STAR 2 Girls L Marifer Posadas Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 2 Girls L Hannah Wagemakers Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 2 Girls M Lily Alexander Cypress School Of Skating

STAR 2 Girls M Felicity Davies‐Kelly Cypress School Of Skating

STAR 2 Girls M Claire Leonard Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls M Avery Nichol Calgary WC

STAR 2 Girls M Martina Quiroga Agüero Airdrie SC

STAR 2 Girls M Jasmine Unbehend Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls M Paige Vanseggelen Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls M Jasmine Zhou Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 3 Girls A Mia Abboud Springbank FSC

STAR 3 Girls A Kenzie Davidson Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 3 Girls A Mila Guim Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls A Eureka Ly Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls A Emma Maina Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls A Nellie Tresidder Canmore SC

STAR 3 Girls A Hillary Ugbaja Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 3 Girls B Brooklyn Adams Calgary WC

STAR 3 Girls B Laura Davies Crowchild SC
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STAR 3 Girls B Kate Feser Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 3 Girls B Vienna Flikkema Cochrane SC

STAR 3 Girls B Rachel Kim Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls B Celina Sandhu Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls B Mikaela Tsang Wild Rose FSC

STAR 3 Girls C Livia Adams Calgary WC

STAR 3 Girls C Cadence Doan Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls C Charlotte Donovan Vulcan SC

STAR 3 Girls C Andrea Hong Crowchild SC

STAR 3 Girls C Grace Lambie Airdrie SC

STAR 3 Girls C Katarina Martens Taber FSC

STAR 3 Girls C Cassidy Tutt High River SC

STAR 3 Girls D Wren Bloomer Devon FSC

STAR 3 Girls D Mackenzie Cann Cochrane SC

STAR 3 Girls D Braya Carroll Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 3 Girls D Hannah Molina Banff FSC

STAR 3 Girls D Kristen Nyrose Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls D Nya Pettit Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 3 Girls D Sienna Scarcelli Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls D Sarah Vollendorf Glencoe Club

STAR 3 Girls E Maia Balan Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls E Dylann Cales Lethbridge SC

STAR 3 Girls E Paisley Chambers Canmore SC

STAR 3 Girls E Mikayla Coupland Glencoe Club

STAR 3 Girls E Theodora Marincas Huntington Hills SC

STAR 3 Girls E Katie Wengryn Stettler FSC

STAR 3 Girls E Kailey Wu Crowchild SC

STAR 3 Girls F Quinn Bara Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls F Maria Huang Crowchild SC

STAR 3 Girls F Aurora MacCallum Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls F Tessa O'Rourke Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls F Maggie Powell Foothills FSC

STAR 3 Girls F Kendra Stanton Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls F Kennedy Verity Wild Rose FSC

STAR 3 Girls G Alessandra Castro Wild Rose FSC

STAR 3 Girls G Joyce Chen Crowchild SC

STAR 3 Girls G Jacqueline Guthrie Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls G Avery Meechan Foothills FSC

STAR 3 Girls G Samara Peet Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls G Rachel Robillard Springbank FSC

STAR 3 Girls G Anouk Swienink Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls G Kathleen Yang Huntington Hills SC

STAR 3 Girls H Clea Baylis Glencoe Club

STAR 3 Girls H Ireland Casey Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls H Riley Ferneyhough Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls H Paige Hofer Taber FSC

STAR 3 Girls H Sage Jonker Canmore SC

STAR 3 Girls H Tessa Loucks Wild Rose FSC

STAR 3 Girls H Heather Nunn Airdrie SC
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STAR 3 Girls H Alexis Perkins Lethbridge SC

STAR 3 Girls I Kapri Booker Redcliff FSC

STAR 3 Girls I Halle Goyette Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls I Kashish Mehrotra Huntington Hills SC

STAR 3 Girls I Lily Sharma Crowchild SC

STAR 3 Girls I Paige Simpson Calgary WC

STAR 3 Girls I Berkeley Turner Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls I Emily Watson Lethbridge SC

STAR 3 Girls J Eden Bogale Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 3 Girls J Prestlie Culp High River SC

STAR 3 Girls J Tatyana Gilson Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 3 Girls J Paris Humfrey High River SC

STAR 3 Girls J Maria Daniela Lagos Prieto Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls J Sophia Milazzo Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls J Lauren Rowsell Cochrane SC

STAR 3 Girls J Isabel Schuck Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls K Alana Ambagaspitiya Huntington Hills SC

STAR 3 Girls K Sophia Chiasson Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls K Elyssa Dahlman High River SC

STAR 3 Girls K Natalie Greening Foothills FSC

STAR 3 Girls K Davina Merritt Carstairs FSC

STAR 3 Girls K Teigan Tkachuk Carstairs FSC

STAR 3 Girls K Madisyn Wilson Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls K Rachelle Zastre Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls L Constance Adams Devon FSC

STAR 3 Girls L Shannara Chutny Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls L Keara Forbes Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 3 Girls L Jessie Fritz Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls L Cassandra Lamrock Glencoe Club

STAR 3 Girls L Taryn Martin Indus FSC

STAR 3 Girls L Alexa Scott Lethbridge SC

STAR 3 Girls L Kaitlyn Struiksma Strathmore FSC

STAR 3 Girls M Oghosa Abajue Calgary Synchronized SC

STAR 3 Girls M Madelaine Dack Airdrie SC

STAR 3 Girls M Genvieve Hart Strathmore FSC

STAR 3 Girls M Grace Peori Ice Edge SC

STAR 3 Girls M Kennedy Perry Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls M Isabel Rose Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls U10 ‐ Flt A Kaitlyn Eiserman Cochrane SC

STAR 4 Girls U10 ‐ Flt A Calleigh Morden Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls U10 ‐ Flt A Peyton Murphy Airdrie SC

STAR 4 Girls U10 ‐ Flt A Katlynn Murray Ice Edge SC

STAR 4 Girls U10 ‐ Flt A Paige Saruwatari Lethbridge SC

STAR 4 Girls U10 ‐ Flt A Emma Schill Airdrie SC

STAR 4 Girls U10 ‐ Flt A Sarah Thompson Calalta FSC
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STAR 4 Girls U10 ‐ Flt B Kimberley Dearing Canmore SC

STAR 4 Girls U10 ‐ Flt B Grace Doren Ice Edge SC

STAR 4 Girls U10 ‐ Flt B Lucy Finnson Wild Rose FSC

STAR 4 Girls U10 ‐ Flt B Isla Florence Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls U10 ‐ Flt B Jaden Kasper Airdrie SC

STAR 4 Girls U10 ‐ Flt B Shanelle Mann Lethbridge SC

STAR 4 Girls U10 ‐ Flt B Molly McMorrow Lethbridge SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt A Emilia Banos Rivera Wild Rose FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt A Megan Formella Glencoe Club

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt A Emily Frost Airdrie SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt A Maya Gonzalez Banff FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt A Emaline Massey Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt A Erina Nguyen Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt A Portia Wenger Springbank FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt B Alexa Afaganis Springbank FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt B Sadie Henderson St Albert Skating Centre

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt B Zoe Melanson Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt B Reese Mierendorf Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt B Christine Soliven Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt B Illianna Todorovic Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt B Kainos Yau Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt C Alexis Brassington Cochrane SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt C Tabitha Currie Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt C Baran Ghasroddashti Lethbridge SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt C Tanisha Halvorson Airdrie SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt C Grace MacCullam Glencoe Club

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt C Elena Manina Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt C Tamzyn Musselman Strathmore FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt C Rien Solodan Canmore SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt D Brianna Davie Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt D Katrina Ebuenga Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt D Tessa Fraser North County FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt D Kirsten Fremstad North County FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt D Sierra Loignon Redcliff FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt D Ella Medic Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt D Tasmin Munro Canmore SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt E Carmela Albornoz Ice Edge SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt E Evelyn Archibald Cochrane SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt E Sarah Dolhun Airdrie SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt E Joyce Lau Banff FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt E Rileigh Powell Springbank FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt E Celia Probe Glencoe Club

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt E Kierra Zentner Redcliff FSC
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STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt F Kristen Cartwright Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt F Paige Hodgson Redcliff FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt F Shayleen Mann Lethbridge SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt F Camryn McDougald Drumheller SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt F Kendra Mullen Glencoe Club

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt F Eva O'Connor Banff FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt F Rhea Sandhu Okotoks FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 ‐ Flt F Keyana Willard Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O ‐ Flt A Lauren Dang Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O ‐ Flt A Kaydence Delon Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O ‐ Flt A Michelle Fawcett Ice Edge SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O ‐ Flt A Lucy Fedoroff Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O ‐ Flt A Natalie Ma Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O ‐ Flt A Isabelle Tomblin Foothills FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O ‐ Flt B Shelby Doel Airdrie SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O ‐ Flt B Darby Gale Carstairs FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O ‐ Flt B Jessica MacQueen Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O ‐ Flt B Rachael Matthews Ice Edge SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O ‐ Flt B Hillary Rubel Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 4 Girls 13O ‐ Flt B Brook Rudelich North County FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O ‐ Flt B Emily Wheatley Huntington Hills SC

STAR 5 Women U10 Sarina Johnston Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women U10 Vaunya Ruiter Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women U10 Nathalie Yonemori Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women U10 Brooke Simonson Wild Rose FSC

STAR 5 Women U10 Alexa Saeger‐Billing Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 5 Women U10 Stella Mitchell Springbank FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt A Ocean Burness Okotoks FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt A Skyla Grenier Crossfield SC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt A Eugene Jung Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt A Sierra Na Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt A Avery Pettit Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt A Alyssa Piekema Lethbridge SC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt A Raya Welch Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt B Samantha Aboud Ice Edge SC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt B Gabrielle Adams Calgary WC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt B Brennah Bilous Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt B Camryn Giurici Springbank FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt B Anni Heinikainen Huntington Hills SC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt B Maryn Obrigewitsch Springbank FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt B Addison Piekema Lethbridge SC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt B Jillian Spratt Huntington Hills SC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt C Jamea Flores Wild Rose FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt C Kara Formella Glencoe Club

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt C Grace Lloyd Southern Alberta Skating Academy

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt C Rylea Matovka Brooks FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt C Haru Pearse Carstairs FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt C Vanessa Rae Taber FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt C Bryce Tanton Calalta FSC
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STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt C Raine Wierstra Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt D Daniela Andreoli Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt D Alexa Imbeau Glencoe Club

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt D Victoria Luszczek Devon FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt D Alexa McLean Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt D Elizabeth Murashko Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt D Melanie Myers Cypress School Of Skating

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt D Isabella Pasquini Calgary WC

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt D Jayden Picray Cypress School Of Skating

STAR 5 Women U13 ‐ Flt D Austin Ross Springbank FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt A Nicole Andrews Fliteway FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt A Abigail Cabot Cochrane SC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt A Lauren Gillespie Crowchild SC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt A Chiara Long Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt A Mallory McNalley Skate Ponoka

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt A Chloe Walker Okotoks FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt A Amy Warnke Wetaskiwin & District FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt B Magdalena Alexandrova Crowchild SC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt B Charleigh Darrah Okotoks FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt B Brianna Ironside Carstairs FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt B Devan Korsiger Innisfail SC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt B Samantha Mevel Okotoks FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt B Madeline Mikulcik Huntington Hills SC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt B Lauren Penman Carstairs FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt C Caitlyn Davidson Red Deer SC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt C Grace Evenson Glencoe Club

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt C Alina Gaudio Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt C Larissa Hoshowsky Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt C Emma Linklater Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt C Jocelynn McGee Okotoks FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt D Josephine Dawson Calgary WC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt D Morissa Lloyd Cochrane SC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt D Taylor Nevins‐Layte Okotoks FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt D Krista Paul Crowchild SC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt D Peyton Sawatzky Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt D Phuong Tran Red Deer SC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt D Sophie‐Charlotte Verbeke Glencoe Club

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt D Avah Zamani Farahani Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt E Jaci Harvey Crowchild SC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt E Samantha Kendell Drumheller SC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt E CJ Kmiecik Carstairs FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt E Marissa Kobetitch Okotoks FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt E Kaylyn Mikado Southern Alberta Skating Academy

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt E Shailly Patel Wild Rose FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt E Rebecca Rogers Okotoks FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O ‐ Flt E Samantha Schram Carstairs FSC
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STAR 6 Women A Angelica Bathory Frota Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 6 Women A Emerson Flanagan Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 6 Women A Isabella Hazelton Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women A Gianna Riabowol Springbank FSC

STAR 6 Women A Sarah Rowland Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women A Olive Juliette Schmaltz Banff FSC

STAR 6 Women B Olivia Alcocer Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 6 Women B Sydney Baker Springbank FSC

STAR 6 Women B Olivia Dobson Wild Rose FSC

STAR 6 Women B Atlee Graham Red Deer SC

STAR 6 Women B Mica Kostenuk Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women B Sadie Nicholson Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women B Acacia Smith Lethbridge SC

STAR 6 Women B Sophia Wolfenberg Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women C Isabelle Barcenas‐Squire Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women C Katya Gereluk Springbank FSC

STAR 6 Women C Kaitlyn Ho Huntington Hills SC

STAR 6 Women C Rachael King Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women C Karlee MacMillan Sylvan Lake FSC

STAR 6 Women C Mariika Meadus Lacombe FSC

STAR 6 Women C Kyra Piekema Lethbridge SC

STAR 6 Women C Olivia Rodzon Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women D Jane Askham Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 6 Women D Anna Dolaptchiev Springbank FSC

STAR 6 Women D Mackenzie Hurn Lethbridge SC

STAR 6 Women D Taylor Kaarto Cochrane SC

STAR 6 Women D Jocelyn McKnight Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 6 Women D Natalia Mishenko Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women D Christa Peters Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women D Aislyn Shaw Strathmore FSC

STAR 6 Women E Mackenzie Bourlon Cypress School Of Skating

STAR 6 Women E Masha Chernetsova Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women E Emi Kodra Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 6 Women E Sara Loutitt Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women E Anya Molesky Crowchild SC

STAR 6 Women E Lauren Proskurniak Derrick FSC

STAR 6 Women E Halle Reid Huntington Hills SC

STAR 6 Women E Rylan Vaselenak Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 6 Women F Midori Elford Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women F Melanie Guenther Wild Rose FSC

STAR 6 Women F Hannah Kinvig Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women F Mackenzie Lee Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 6 Women F Alyrra Lindsay Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women F Brooklyn Watmough Lethbridge SC

STAR 6 Women F Michelle Xu Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 6 Women G Brianna Jones Medicine Hat FSC

STAR 6 Women G Kaylea Suderman Medicine Hat FSC

STAR 6 Women G Bailey Thomas Red Deer SC

STAR 6 Women G Jenna Vanderburgh Lethbridge SC
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STAR 6 Women G Azura Willkomm‐Linton Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women G Miranda Wilson Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 6 Women G Rylee Wilson Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women G Amber Wolf Carstairs FSC

STAR 7 Women A Isabelle Barcenas‐Squire Calalta FSC

STAR 7 Women A Lauren Gillespie Crowchild SC

STAR 7 Women A Nikki Jugovic Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 7 Women A Mackenzie Lee Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 7 Women A Jocelyn McKnight Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 7 Women A Natalia Mishenko Calalta FSC

STAR 7 Women A Christa Peters Calalta FSC

STAR 7 Women A Olivia Rodzon Calalta FSC

STAR 7 Women A Kyla Sterna Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 7 Women B Mackenzie Bourlon Cypress School Of Skating

STAR 7 Women B Emma Butler Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 7 Women B Brenna Campbell Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 7 Women B Midori Elford Calalta FSC

STAR 7 Women B Shaylee Heske Calalta FSC

STAR 7 Women B Brianna Jones Medicine Hat FSC

STAR 7 Women B Kaylea Suderman Medicine Hat FSC

STAR 7 Women B Alexis Willberg Redcliff FSC

STAR 7 Women B Azura Willkomm‐Linton Calalta FSC

STAR 7 Women B Michelle Xu Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 8 Women Kennedy Bond Springbank FSC

STAR 8 Women Emma Butler Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 8 Women Brenna Campbell Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 8 Women Dena Gorbach Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 8 Women Torri Hollstein Swift Current SC

STAR 8 Women Anneke Johnston Calalta FSC

STAR 8 Women Nikki Jugovic Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 8 Women Kyla Sterna Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 8 Women Alexis Willberg Redcliff FSC

STAR 9 Women Mairyn Dumanowski Cochrane SC

STAR 9 Women Torri Hollstein Swift Current SC

STAR 9 Women Macy Hynes Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 9 Women Anneke Johnston Calalta FSC

STAR 9 Women Megan Myslicki Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 9 Women Winter Ross Cochrane SC

STAR 9 Women Rylan Vaselenak Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 10 Women Mairyn Dumanowski Cochrane SC

STAR 10 Women Macy Hynes Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 10 Women Katerina Murashko Lake Bonavista FSC

STAR 10 Women Seema Mustaqeem Lake Bonavista FSC
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Gold Women FS Emma Forrester Calalta FSC

Gold Women FS Carleigh Gorrigsen Banff FSC

Gold Women FS Winter Ross Cochrane SC

Gold Women FS Talia Sargent Okotoks FSC

Gold Women FS Meghan Wilcox Lake Bonavista FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt A Grace Doren Ice Edge SC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt A Jorja Fodness Wild Rose FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt A Megan Formella Glencoe Club

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt A Katlynn Murray Ice Edge SC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt A Emily Plant Calalta FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt A Sarah Thompson Calalta FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt A Katie Wengryn Stettler FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt B Kapri Booker Redcliff FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt B Ocean Burness Okotoks FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt B Avery Meechan Foothills FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt B Zoe Melanson Calalta FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt B Maggie Powell Foothills FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt B Sarah Rowland Calalta FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt B Claire Southam Glencoe Club

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt C Gabrielle Adams Calgary WC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt C Alexis Brassington Cochrane SC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt C Grace MacCullam Glencoe Club

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt C Avery Pettit Thorncliffe Greenview SC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt C Acacia Smith Lethbridge SC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt C Trinity Wong Glencoe Club

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt C Marissa Wu Crowchild SC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt D Carmela Albornoz Ice Edge SC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt D Daniela Andreoli Calalta FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt D Kara Formella Glencoe Club

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt D Natalie Greening Foothills FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt D Melanie Myers Cypress School Of Skating

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt D Isabel Schuck Okotoks FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt D Aislyn Shaw Strathmore FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt D Illianna Todorovic Thorncliffe Greenview SC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt E Kristiana Kloss Glencoe Club

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt E Chiara Long Calalta FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt E Shayleen Mann Lethbridge SC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt E Isabella Pasquini Calgary WC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt E Tianna Silver Foothills FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt E Isabelle Tomblin Foothills FSC

Introductory Women IN ‐ Flt E Chloe Walker Okotoks FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt A Sydney Baker Springbank FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt A Charlotte Donovan Vulcan SC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt A Camryn Giurici Springbank FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt A Mica Kostenuk Calalta FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt A Sierra Loignon Redcliff FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt A Reese Mierendorf Goldstar Skating Academy

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt A Gianna Riabowol Springbank FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt A Olive Juliette Schmaltz Banff FSC
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Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt B Anna Dolaptchiev Springbank FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt B Jamea Flores Wild Rose FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt B Tessa Fraser North County FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt B Kayley Johnston Calalta FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt B Karlee MacMillan Sylvan Lake FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt B Maryn Obrigewitsch Springbank FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt B Austin Ross Springbank FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt B Kierra Zentner Redcliff FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt C Magdalena Alexandrova Crowchild SC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt C Isabelle Barcenas‐Squire Calalta FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt C Abigail Cabot Cochrane SC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt C Charleigh Darrah Okotoks FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt C Kirsten Fremstad North County FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt C Katya Gereluk Springbank FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt C Paige Hodgson Redcliff FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt C Joyce Lau Banff FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt D Eden Bogale Goldstar Skating Academy

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt D Cynthia Chen Crowchild SC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt D Grace Evenson Glencoe Club

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt D Emi Kodra Thorncliffe Greenview SC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt D Natasha Mastaller Calalta FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt D Madeline Mikulcik Huntington Hills SC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt D Emily Nakamura Okotoks FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt D Krista Paul Crowchild SC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt E Josephine Dawson Calgary WC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt E Alina Gaudio Calalta FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt E Paige Jirka Glencoe Club

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt E Emma Linklater Thorncliffe Greenview SC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt E Rachael Matthews Ice Edge SC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt E Stephanie Peters Calalta FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt E Brook Rudelich North County FSC

Bronze Women IN ‐ Flt E Emily Wheatley Huntington Hills SC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt A Brenna Campbell Lake Bonavista FSC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt A Bryn Davis Springbank FSC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt A Mackenzie Lee Thorncliffe Greenview SC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt A Sara Loutitt Calalta FSC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt A Romy Malcolm Lethbridge SC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt A Natalia Mishenko Calalta FSC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt A Anya Molesky Crowchild SC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt A Avah Zamani Farahani Calalta FSC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt B Emma Butler Thorncliffe Greenview SC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt B Midori Elford Calalta FSC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt B Shaylee Heske Calalta FSC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt B Morissa Lloyd Cochrane SC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt B Peyton Sawatzky Thorncliffe Greenview SC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt B Bailey Thomas Red Deer SC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt B Brooklyn Watmough Lethbridge SC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt B Miranda Wilson Lake Bonavista FSC

Silver Women IN ‐ Flt B Michelle Xu Thorncliffe Greenview SC
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Gold Women IN Kennedy Bond Springbank FSC

Gold Women IN Josee Burger Crowchild SC

Gold Women IN Selina Che Huntington Hills SC

Gold Women IN Carleigh Gorrigsen Banff FSC

Gold Women IN Amelia Johnston Calalta FSC

Gold Women IN Anneke Johnston Calalta FSC

Gold Women IN Sarah Neumann Calalta FSC

Gold Women IN Talia Sargent Okotoks FSC
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